OnSite Infrastructure Response provides for on-site Motorola Local Service Provider response as determined by 
pre-defined severity levels and response times in Section 7 of this document. Severity 1 issues are dispatched twenty four 
(24) hours a day, three hundred sixty five (365) days a year including holidays.

The standard Response time is 4 hours or less for Severity 1 events. 

With the Premier Option, you will receive a 2 hour or less Response for Severity 1 events.

Infrastructure Repair
In the event the Motorola Local Service Provider finds a malfunctioning board/unit at the site location;